
Niedersächsische LEM Männer FR 2024

Oldenburg, 02.03.2024

Klasse

Männer
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

79kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Möller Jonas VfL Oldenburg
TÜ 10:0

42
TÜ 13:3

45
TÜ 10:0

44
 3 12 33 2.I

2 Sorosh Khwaja RV Hannover
1:49

01
TÜ 17:7

43
SS 4:0

55
SS 8:0

54
 3 14 29 4.II

3 Kurhuzikau Matsvei ArtlandSportS
1:27

04
2:23

12
 0  1  9 8.

4 Hess Seth Cyrus TSV Cluvenhagen
SS 6:2

53 Fr
0:59

01
0:55

02
 1  5  6 5.III

5 Balog Alexandru Christian Wrestling Academy Salzgitter
Fr

1:28

11
0:58

02
 0  1  3 7.

Pool B

1 Manawari Ahmad Ghaidz RV Hannover
1:13

02
TÜ 10:0

43
 1  4 12 3.II

2 Kock Jonas SC Roland Hamburg e.V.
SS 7:2

51
AS 0:0

54
TÜ 10:0

43
 3 14 17 1.I

3 Dalnaev Abdullah TV Meppen
AS 6:1

54
1:05

01
0:47

02
 1  5  6 6.III

4 Khesraw Iman RV Hannover
0:54

03
0:00

02
 0  0  1 9.

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde IV

4-2 Hess Seth Cyrus - Sorosh Khwaja
Paarungen  Pool B  Runde IV

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Hess Seth Cyrus TSV Cluvenhagen 5 5.AS 0:0

Pool B 3 Dalnaev Abdullah TV Meppen 0 6.00:00

Pool A 2 Sorosh Khwaja RV Hannover 0 4.00:56

Pool B 1 Manawari Ahmad Ghaidz RV Hannover 5 3.TÜ 0:12

Pool A 1 Möller Jonas VfL Oldenburg 0 2.00:27

Pool B 2 Kock Jonas SC Roland Hamburg e.V. 5 1.SS 0:6
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S P T
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1 5 8

0 0 0
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